PISTON
PUMPS
A
5 10 15 20 25 300
31
0 1000 2000 3000 4000
4500
10

Specifications
Consult Yuken when pump is used over rated pressure because there is a restriction on operating condition.
Model Number Designation
We can also supply spline-type shaft extension.  Please consult us for details.
Pipe Flange Kits
Pipe flange kits are available.  When ordering, specify the kit number from the table below.
Design Standards:  None ... Japanese Standard "JIS"
80 ..... European Design Standard
90 ..... N. American Design Standard
Detail of the pipe flange kits are given in the Catalogue No. Pub. EC-3001.
PISTON
PUMPS
A
Response Characteristics
Model
1t
2t
Response Time  ms
Ps
AH16
AH37
AH56
50
60
60
95
150
115
2.5 (360)
5.1 (740)
8.3 (1200)
Overshoot Pres.
MPa (PSI)
M
O
SOL High Pressure
Rubber Hose
3/4" ×2000mm (6.6ft)
OFF
Time
SOL
OFF ON
t
(2900 PSI)
2 MPa (290PSI)
1 t 2
2 MPa (290PSI)
Ps
20 MPa
Pr
es
su
re
No.5
"AH" Series Piston Pumps
Pressure Compensator Type
AH16 / AH37 / AH56
Test Circuit and Conditions
Response Characteristics
Response Characteristics Change in Accordance with Circuits and Operating Conditions.
Result of Measurement
Circuit
Conditions
Drive Speed:  1500 r/min
Hydraulic Fluid:  ISO VG32 Oil
Oil Temperature:  40°C (104° 2  F) [Viscosity 32 mm /s (150 SSU)]
PISTON
PUMPSTypical Pump Characteristics
PSI
Pressure
5 10 15 20 25 300
0 1000 2000 3000 4000
4500